MAX Healthcare #1 Participant Providers

ALAN ZLOTO

ALEJANDRO TRUJILLO
ALESSANDRA CANTONE
AMADO CASTELLON
ANGEL PAGAN

ANJULI BHADURIHAUCK
ANN PISCITELLI

ANTONIO UVAS

ARLENE PONCE MENDEZ
ARUNA NARASIMMAM
ASHTI KHARGU
BERNARDO MALAGA
BEST VALUE HEALTHCARE LLC
BEVERLY ENCARNACION
BRIAN ZEIDAN

BRITTANY DAVIS

BRYAN VERA NIEVES
CARLOS SILVA

CAROL WILSON
CHRISTOPHER MONDELLO
CRISTOBAL ROSARIO
DALIZ PALACIOS

DANIEL LOPEZ INFANTE
DANIELA KASSABOV
DAVID HARRIS

DEEPA SUBRAMANIAN
DONALD COLLINS

DONNA LOSCO-STORY
DONNA PERKINS

DREW EDWARDS

ERIC LOUGH

ERIC WILCOX

ERICA HORSTMAN
ESDRAS LOPEZ-GARCIA
FLORIDA MEDICAL SPECIALISTS LLC
GARY LAUBACKER
GUILLERMO TALERO
HALIDE KATTAN
HEALTHFIRST MEDICAL GROUP PC
HEMANT DESAI

5919 Webb Road

1411 SE 16th Place

3800 EAST BAY DRIVE

601 7th St South

2607 WINDGUARD CIR
4401 Cortez Road West
1211 Jacaranda Blvd

14300 W Granite Valle Drive
601 7th St South

4401 Cortez Road West
1100 South Fort Harrison Ave
6719 Gall Blvd suite 107
3800 East Bay Dr

2128 Main Street

4401 Cortez Road West
6551 RIDGE ROAD

730 Goodlette-Frank Road North

4446 E Fletcher Ave

204 SE Park Street

28149 HWY 27

3890 TAMPA RD

215 W 49th Street

4601 North Congress Avenue
11505 Palmbrush Trail

3844 Bee Ridge Road

1812 US HIGHWAY 19

3800 East Bay Drive

250 2nd St E

28149 HWY 27

1720 MANATEE AVE. E.
1211 Jacaranda Blvd

4446 E Fletcher Ave

13020 PARK BLVD

215 W 49th Street

3844 Bee Ridge Rd

7915 US Highway 301 North
1783 S King Ave

1111 LITHIA PINECREST RD
4150 N 108th Ave

3253 N McMullen Booth Rd.

STE 530
SUITE 102

Unit 2

Suite B-7
STE 530

SUITE 2

Suite 200

#D

SUITE 500

Suite 105
Suite 220

Suite 4G

Unit 2
#D

2nd Floor
Suite 107

Suite 142
Suite 200

Tampa

Cape Coral
Largo

St Petersburg
Wesley Chapel
Bradenton
Venice

Sun City West
St Petersburg
Bradenton
Clearwater
Zephyrhills
Largo
Dunedin
Bradenton
Port Richey
Naples
Tampa
Okeechobee
Dundee

Palm Harbor
Hialeah

West Palm Beach

Lakewood Ranch
Sarasota
Holiday
Largo
Bradenton
Dundee
Bradenton
Venice
Tampa
Seminole
Hialeah
Sarasota
Ellenton
Brandon
Brandon
Phoenix
Clearwater

Hillsborough
Lee

Pinellas
Pinellas
Pasco
Manatee
Sarasota
Maricopa
Pinellas
Manatee
Pinellas
Pasco
Pinellas
Pinellas
Manatee
Pasco
Collier
Hillsborough
Okeechobee
Polk

Pinellas
Miami-Dade
Palm Beach
Manatee
Sarasota
Pasco
Pinellas
Manatee
Polk
Manatee
Sarasota
Hillsborough
Pinellas
Miami-Dade
Sarasota
Manatee
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Maricopa
Pinellas

Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Arizona
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Arizona
Florida

33556
33990
33771
33701
33544
34210
34292
85375
33701
34210
33756
33542
33771
34698
34210
34668
34102
33613
34972
33838
34684
33012
33407
34202
34233
34691
33771
34208
33838
34208
34292
33613
33776
33012
34233
34222
33511
33511
85037
33761



HIRAM CUEVAS
IGNACIO RANERO
IRINA DANILOVA
IZABELA SHAW
JARED TAUB
JASMINE NAIK
JEANNETTE FIGUEROA-GORDIAN
JENNIFER HAUGHEY
JEREMY BENJAMINSON
JESSICA CONCEPCION
JORGE ALFONSO
JORGE CASTILLO MOLINA
JORGE RIBET

JORGE SALCEDO

JOSE MANUEL

JOSE SANCHEZ OJEDA
JYOTI YELI
KATHERINE GROSS
KATIA RODRIGUEZ
KATRINA MYLETT
KEYSHLA MORENO
KRISTA SHENKMAN
KRISTOF MICHAELS
KRYSTINA HADRA
KYLA HARGRAVES
LAURA MCGOVERN
LAURENZCO NICHOLSON
LINDA MARTELL
LINESHA DAVIS
LORELY ALVAREZ
MANIEKHA MAHARA)J
MANUEL MARTINEZ
MARIA MOON
MARISA FULLGRAPP
MARIUM KAZMI
MARTA E CRUZ
MARY LILKO

MARY MONTSKO
MATEUSZ ZAGATA
MELISSA SWEK
MICHAEL DALE
MILENA KHORSHID

7926 W HILLSBOROUGH AVE
2507 Thonotosassa Road

4401 Cortez Road West

1111 LITHIA PINECREST RD
7273 VANDERBILT BEACH ROAD
13020 Park Blvd

1783 S Kings Ave

7431 MANATEE AVE WEST
3844 Bee Ridge Road

2382 Griffin Road

10900 SE 174TH PLACE ROAD
6719 Gall Blvd

5919 WEBB RD

1530 Celebration Blvd suite 407
3844 Bee Ridge Road

2382 Griffin Road

3844 Bee Ridge Road

4150 N 108th Ave

215 W 49th St

7431 MANATEE AVE WEST
2507 Thonotosassa Road

2128 Main Street

5225 MANATEE AVE. W.

4502 Cortez Rd E Ste 205

204 SE Park Street

1812 US HIGHWAY 19

730 Goodlette-Frank Road North
1211 Jacaranda Blvd

2209 North Blvd

525 Pine Island Road

4401 Cortez Road West

606 4TH AVE. W.

730 Goodlette-Frank Road North

6110 -53rd Ave E (State Road 70 East)

10281 Sunset Drive

3800 East Bay Dr

4451 Aidan Lane

2607 Windguard Cir

1211 Jacaranda Blvd Unit 2
800 East Bay Drive

6110 -53rd Ave E (State Road 70 East)
6110 -53rd Ave E (State Road 70 East)

#A

SUITE 28

Suite 107

Suite 142

Suite 100

Suite A

Suite 200

Ste 101

Unit 201
Suite 102

Tampa
Plant City
Bradenton
Brandon
Naples
Seminole
Brandon
Bradenton
Sarasota
Lakeland
Summerfield
Zephyrhills
Tampa
Celebration
Sarasota
Lakeland
Sarasota
Phoenix
Hialeah
Bradenton
Plant City
Dunedin
Bradenton
Bradenton
Okeechobee
Holiday
Naples
Venice
Davenport

North Fort Myers

Bradenton
Palmetto
Naples
Bradenton
Miami
Largo
North Port
Wesley Chapel
Venice
Largo
Bradenton
Bradenton

Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Manatee
Hillsborough
Collier
Pinellas
Hillsborough
Manatee
Sarasota
Polk

Marion
Pasco
Hillsborough
Osceola
Sarasota
Polk
Sarasota
Maricopa
Miami-Dade
Manatee
Hillsborough
Pinellas
Manatee
Manatee
Okeechobee
Pasco
Collier
Sarasota
Polk

Lee
Manatee
Manatee
Collier
Manatee
Miami-Dade
Pinellas
Sarasota
Pasco
Sarasota
Pinellas
Manatee
Manatee

Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Arizona
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida

33615
33563
34210
33511
34119
33776
33511
34209
34233
33810
34491
33542
33615
34747
34233
33810
34233
85037
33012
34209
33563
34698
34209
34210
34972
34691
34102
34292
33853
33903
34210
34221
34102
34203
33173
33771
34287
33544
34292
33771
34203
34203



MIRSEN LEKOVIC
MONDELLO FAMILY CLINIC PA
MONICA CLEMENTE-ORTIZ
MONICA CRUZ

MONICA MALONE
NADERGE DUMORNE
NEERAJ JULKA

NEISHA MULCHAN

NICOLE KIMSEY

NILSA SANCHEZ

NINA LUNDBERG

OSCAR OLIVERA QUINTANA
PADMINI RAJAN

PATRICK CAPRI

PAUL PULCINI

PREETI HARCHANDANI
RAJANKUMAR NAIK
RAJESH PATEL

REBECA FAJARDO

RICCI CAHILI

RICHARD MAZA

RONALD GRUBB

RYAN ZALESKI

SANDRA GIRALDO

SANTA GUERRA

SCOTT CLULOW

SHAHNAZ AHMED
SHANNON WISE

SHANTAL MATUTES
SHENISE PARMA

SILVIA SANCHEZ CARDENAS
STEFANY IRIZARRY
STEPHEN COPPA

SUGUNA KONA

SUNIL NIHALANI

SUSANA BOSQUES

TAE NOH

TAMARA MARTIN TORRES
TAMPA HEALTH CARE PROVIDERS, P.A.
TATIANA DORENKO

TODD CLARKSON

TRACY KODIYAN

11505 Palmbrush Trail
28149 HWY 27

6637 49th Street North
1435 Osprey Ave

13020 PARK BLVD

7915 US Highway 301 North
4601 North Congress Avenue
10900 SE 174th Place Road
3844 Bee Ridge Road

4728 N Habana Ave

7431 MANATEE AVE WEST
405 S 11th St

6110 State Road 70 East (53rd Ave East)

14003 N Dale Mabry Hwy

5919 WEBB RD

2209 North Blvd

1100 South Fort Harrison Ave
1162 Alt 19 North

10900 SE 174TH PLACE ROAD
2209 North Blvd

3253 N McMullen Booth Rd.
5225 MANATEE AVE. W.

606 4TH AVE. W.

730 Goodlette-Frank Road North
7915 US Highway 301 North
7431 MANATEE AVE WEST

4401 Cortez Road West

730 Goodlette Road North Suite 100
2150 West 76th Street

3601 West Commercial Blvd
4150 N 108th Ave

4150 N 108th Ave

6110 -53rd Ave E (State Road 70 East)
4502 Cortez Rd E

2209 North Blvd

5919 WEBB RD

8495 W Linebaugh Ave

6719 Gall Blvd Suite 107

8495 W Linebaugh Ave

11505 Palmbrush Trail

13020 PARK BLVD

5919 Webb Road

Suite 220

Suite 101

Suite 107

Suite 105

Ste 102

Ste A

Suite 200

Suite 100
Suite 107

Suite 110

Suite 142
Suite 142

Ste 205

Suite 220

Lakewood Ranch
Dundee
Pinellas Park
Sarasota
Seminole
Ellenton
West Palm Beach
Summerfield
Sarasota
Tampa
Bradenton
Lake Wales
Bradenton
Tampa
Tampa
Davenport
Clearwater
Holiday
Summerfield
Davenport
Clearwater
Bradenton
Palmetto
Naples
Ellenton
Bradenton
Bradenton
Naples
Hialeah

Fort Lauderdale
Phoenix
Phoenix
Bradenton
Bradenton
Davenport
Tampa
Tampa
Zephyrhills
Tampa
Lakewood Ranch
Seminole
Tampa

Manatee
Polk

Pinellas
Sarasota
Pinellas
Manatee
Palm Beach
Marion
Sarasota
Hillsborough
Manatee
Polk
Manatee
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Polk

Pinellas
Pasco
Marion

Polk

Pinellas
Manatee
Manatee
Collier
Manatee
Manatee
Manatee
Collier
Miami-Dade
Broward
Maricopa
Maricopa
Manatee
Manatee
Polk
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Pasco
Hillsborough
Manatee
Pinellas
Hillsborough

Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Arizona
Arizona
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida

34202
33838
33781
34239
33776
34222
33407
34491
34233
33614
34209
33853
34203
33618
33615
33853
33756
34691
34491
33837
33761
34209
34221
34102
34222
34209
34210
34102
33016
33306
85037
85037
34203
34210
33853
33615
33625
33542
33625
34202
33776
33615



VANH LUANGPHAKDY
WERTHER MARCIALES
WESLEY HARDIN
WILFRED FERNANDEZ
YAHUMARA LEIVA
YINET GARCIA ALEMAN
YOGESH RANPARIYA
YORDANYS VALDES

6/6/2025

3844 Bee Ridge Road
4401 Cortez Road West
11505 Palmbrush Trail
3601 W Commercial Blvd
1411 SE 16th Place

1812 US HIGHWAY 19
6551 RIDGE RD

4446 E Fletcher Ave

Suite 220

SUITE 2
Suite D

Sarasota
Bradenton
Lakewood Ranch
Fort Lauderdale
Cape Coral
Holiday

Port Richey
Tampa

Sarasota
Manatee
Manatee
Broward

Lee

Pasco

Pasco
Hillsborough

Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida

34233
34210
34202
33309
33990
34691
34668
33613



